SUN

6:30 Movie: Evelyn E’ I

WED

FRI

6:30 Movie: The Help

5:00 Pizza Party!

9:00

10:00
1:00

1:00
1:30
4:00

Continental

Breakfast

Men's Pool

The Round Table (Book
Club)

Women's Poker

Word Games

Fireside Friday

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

Men's Coffee
Men's Pool

Ball Exercises
Women's Coffee

9:00

10:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
4:00

Continental

Breakfast

Men's Pool

Women's Poker

Word Games

Music Bingo with Lupe
Fireside Friday

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

2:00

Men's Coffee
Men's Pool

Ball Exercises

Movie: As Good as it Gets
Women's Coffee

9:00
10:00
1:00
1:30
3:00
3:00

4:00

Continental
Breakfast
Men's Pool
Women's Poker
Word Games
lowa State Fair
Celebration
Live Music: Phil Hague

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

Men's Coffee
Men's Pool

Ball Exercises
Women's Coffee

9:00

10:00
1:00
1:30
3:00

4:00
6:30

Blues Harmonica Player
Fireside Friday

Continental

Breakfast

Men's Pool

Women's Poker

Word Games

Live Performance: Tony
Adelman

Fireside Friday

Bunco

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

Men's Coffee
Men's Pool

Ball Exercises
Women's Coffee

B 9:00 Continental n 9:00 Continental B 9:00 Continental n 9:00 Continental
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Exercise with Fox 10:00 Fareway/Aldi
10:00 Wesley Life Blood Pressure | 10:30 Exercise Class Wellness & Therapy 10:00 Men's Pool
Clinic 2:00 Women's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class
6:30 "Five Crowns" 3:00 Blackjack 3:00 One Day University: One 12:30 Bridge
6:30 Euchre 6:30 "500" Hundred Year of Looking 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card
Forward Shop & Kuddle Dolls
6:30 Hand & Fooft 6:30 Poker
m 9:00 Continental Breakfast m 9:00 Continental m 9:00 Continental Breakfast 9:00 Continental m
10:00 Men's Pool Breakfast 10:00 Exercise with Fox Breakfast
10:30 Meals from the 9:00 lowa State Fair Wellness & Therapy 10:00 Fareway/Aldi
Heartland Outing 10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool
1:30 Mexican Train Dominos: 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Community Meeting & Fox 10:30 Exercise Class
;nove::l to 3rd Floor Club 10:30 Exercise Class ;hequpy:.énfotA‘;\l’)c;lut Your ]2j30 Bridge
oom: . " . HRTH ree Kesiaen eliness :
3:00 Catholic Communion 1:00 fgrﬁgll,‘%:g G;Ieéc ;ﬁ;sglrlz‘ Assessment 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card
Service . ' 1:00 Cribbage Shop & Kuddle Dolls
2:00 Women's Coffee .
3:00 Page Tumners (Book Club) 3:00 Blackjack 1:00 RAC Committee 6:30 Poker
6:30 "Five Crowns" 6:30 "500" 6:30 Hand & Foot
6:30 Euchre :
9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental
Breakfast m Breakfast m Breakfast m Breakfast m
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men’s Pool 10:00 Exercise with Fox 10:00 Fareway/Aldi
2:00 Birthday & Anniversary 10:30 Exercise Class Wellness & Therapy 10:00 Men's Pool
Celebration 2:00 Women's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class
6:30 "Five Crowns" 3:00 Blackjack 11:00 Lunch Out: Sully's Irish Pub | 12:30 Bridge
6:30 Euchre 3:00 One Day University: Over 6:30 Hand & Foot 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card
My Dead Body: Unearthing Shop & Kuddle Dolls
the Hidden History of 6:30 Poker
America's Cemeteries
6:30 "500"
m 9:00 Continental m 9:00 Continental m 9:00 Continental 9:00 Continental m
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Exercise with Fox 10:00 Fareway/Aldi
1:30 Mexican Train Dominos 10:30 Exercise Class Wellness & Therapy 10:00 Men's Pool
6:30 "Five Crowns" 2:00 Women's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class
6:30 Euchre 3:00 Blackjack 1:00 Cribbage 12:30 Bridge
6:30 "500" 2:00 Bingo 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card
6:30 Hand & Foof Shop & Kuddle Dolls
6:30 Poker

9:00

10:00
1:00
1:30
3:00

4:00

Continental

Breakfast

Men's Pool

Women's Poker

Word Games

Live Music: Been There
Done That

Fireside Friday

9:00
10:00
10:30

2:00

Men's Coffee
Men's Pool

Ball Exercises
Women's Coffee
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