SUN		MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
6:30 Movie: Evelyn	31					9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 The Round Table (Book Club) 1:00 Women's Poker 1:30 Word Games 4:00 Fireside Friday	9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Women's Coffee
	3	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:00 Wesley Life Blood Pressure Clinic 6:30 "Five Crowns" 6:30 Euchre	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 2:00 Women's Coffee 3:00 Blackjack 6:30 "500"	9:00 Continental Breakfast  10:00 Exercise with Fox Wellness & Therapy  10:00 Men's Pool  3:00 One Day University: One Hundred Year of Looking Forward  6:30 Hand & Foot	9:00 Continental Breakfast  10:00 Fareway/Aldi  10:00 Men's Pool  10:30 Exercise Class  12:30 Bridge  2:00 Women's Coffee, Card Shop & Kuddle Dolls  6:30 Poker	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Women's Poker 1:30 Word Games 2:00 Music Bingo with Lupe 4:00 Fireside Friday	9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Movie: As Good as it Ge 2:00 Women's Coffee
	10	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Meals from the Heartland 1:30 Mexican Train Dominos: moved to 3rd Floor Club Room! 3:00 Catholic Communion Service 3:00 Page Turners (Book Club) 6:30 "Five Crowns" 6:30 Euchre	9:00 Continental Breakfast  9:00 lowa State Fair Outing  10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class  1:00 "Apple for All: Accessibility for iPhone Users" with Sarah  2:00 Women's Coffee  3:00 Blackjack 6:30 "500"	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Exercise with Fox Wellness & Therapy 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Community Meeting & Fox Therapy: Info About Your Free Resident Wellness Assessment 1:00 Cribbage 1:00 RAC Committee 6:30 Hand & Foot	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Fareway/Aldi 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 12:30 Bridge 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card Shop & Kuddle Dolls 6:30 Poker	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Women's Poker 1:30 Word Games 3:00 lowa State Fair Celebration 3:00 Live Music: Phil Hague Blues Harmonica Player 4:00 Fireside Friday	9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Women's Coffee
6:30 Movie: The Help	17	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 2:00 Birthday & Anniversary Celebration 6:30 "Five Crowns" 6:30 Euchre	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 2:00 Women's Coffee 3:00 Blackjack 3:00 One Day University: Over My Dead Body: Unearthing the Hidden History of America's Cemeteries 6:30 "500"	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Exercise with Fox Wellness & Therapy 10:00 Men's Pool 11:00 Lunch Out: Sully's Irish Pub 6:30 Hand & Foot	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Fareway/Aldi 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 12:30 Bridge 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card Shop & Kuddle Dolls 6:30 Poker	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Women's Poker 1:30 Word Games 3:00 Live Performance: Tony Adelman 4:00 Fireside Friday 6:30 Bunco	9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Women's Coffee
5:00 Pizza Party!	24	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:30 Mexican Train Dominos 6:30 "Five Crowns" 6:30 Euchre	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 2:00 Women's Coffee 3:00 Blackjack 6:30 "500"	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Exercise with Fox Wellness & Therapy 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Cribbage 2:00 Bingo 6:30 Hand & Foot	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Fareway/Aldi 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Exercise Class 12:30 Bridge 2:00 Women's Coffee, Card Shop & Kuddle Dolls 6:30 Poker	9:00 Continental Breakfast 10:00 Men's Pool 1:00 Women's Poker 1:30 Word Games 3:00 Live Music: Been There Done That 4:00 Fireside Friday	9:00 Men's Coffee 10:00 Men's Pool 10:30 Ball Exercises 2:00 Women's Coffee



